PFB
PR
O
D
U
C
T  IN
FO

Phoenix »
PFB
By applying the experiences of WXS in round-shank tools,
OSG has engineered indexable ball nose cutter with longer tool life
and higher accuracy
Specification Chart
●=Standard stock item.
3
Please see our company homepage about the machining example.
P F B
Phoenix
PFB
Phoenix Finishing Ball Nose Cutter
EDP No. Tool Specifi cation D R L z d l d2 Stock Price
l2 L/D
7801400 PFB-R080SS08-S120 8 4 120 36 4,5 2 8 84 7 ●
7801401 PFB-R100SS10-S130 10 5 130 45 4,5 2 10 85 9 ●
7801402 PFB-R120SS12-S130 12 6 130 54 4,5 2 12 76 11 ●
7801403 PFB-R160SS16-S140 16 8 140 64 4 2 16 76 14 ●
7801404 PFB-R200SS20-S160 20 10 160 80 4 2 20 80 18 ●
7801405 PFB-R250SS25-S160 25 12,5 160 75 3 2 25 85 22 ●
7801406 PFB-R300SS32-S170 30 15 170 90 3 2 32 80 27 ●
EDP No. Tool Specifi cation D R L z d l d2 Stock Price
l2 L/D
7801420 PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 8 4 140 56 7 2 8 84 7 ●
7801421 PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 10 5 150 70 7 2 10 80 9 ●
7801422 PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 12 6 160 84 7 2 12 76 11 ●
7801423 PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 16 8 200 96 6 2 16 104 14 ●
7801424 PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 20 10 240 120 6 2 20 120 18 ●
7801425 PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 25 12,5 260 137,5 5,5 2 25 122,5 22 ●
7801426 PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 30 15 290 165 5,5 2 32 125 27 ●
Unit:mm
Unit:mmUnit:mm
  HSS Shanks
  Carbide Shanks
4
P F B
Designation
Number
of Cutting
Edges
Insert Size WXS
Coated
Price
Dc R T H XP3320
PFB080-SP 2 8 4 2,4 7 7820010
PFB100-SP 2 10 5 2,6 8,5 7820011
PFB120-SP 2 12 6 3 10 7820012
PFB160-SP 2 16 8 4 12 7820013
PFB200-SP 2 20 10 5 15 7820014
PFB250-SP 2 25 12,5 6 18,5 7820015
PFB300-SP 2 30 15 7 22,5 7820016
Unit:mm
Applicable Insert
R
H